LX151d
DELIVERED SRP $129.99
21"H x 16"W
LX152d
DELIVERED SRP $169.99
19"H x 17"W
LX153d
DELIVERED SRP $129.99

DELIVERED SRPs: LX157s  $149.99 LX157d  $169.99
 LX158s  $169.99  LX158d  $209.99
CODIFICATION: X07 – LX157
 X08 – LX158
THE FTD
LUXE
COLLECTION LX155d
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
25"H x 20"W
LX156s
DELIVERED SRP $299.99
33"H x 19"W
New! Recipe
Available
on FTDi.com
Call 800 767 4000 or visit www.ftdi.com      Flowers available at: www.FTDFlowerExchange.com      74 75Canadian Price/SRP = U.S. Price/SRP x prior month’s average exchange rate     2 Plus/buy 2 or more cartons per item
LX165s
DELIVERED SRP $209.99
18"H x 18"W
RP84
DELIVERED SRP $334.99
33"H x 38"W
RP91
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
22"H x 23"W
LX159d
DELIVERED SRP $239.99
16"H x 16"W
LX160d
DELIVERED SRP $239.99
20"H x 25"W
THE  FTD® DEFINING MOMENTS™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX165
THE  FTD® BREATHLESS™ LUXURY BOUQUET — RP84
THE  FTD® DUET™ LUXURY BOUQUET — RP91
Hand-blown large glass pillow vase is perfectly designed for
your most incredible bouquets. 151/2"w x 61/2"d x 131/2"h.
$50.00 ctn. of 2 ($25.00 ea.)
2 PLUS: $45.00 ctn. of 2 ($22.50 ea.)
JV LUX-PILLOW
DELIVERED SRPs:  LX165s $209.99  RP84 $334.99 RP91 $199.99
CODIFICATION: X14 – LX165
 X17 – RP84
 X20 – RP91
THE  FTD® BLUSHING EXTRAVAGANCE™ LUXURY BOUQUET —  LX159
THE  FTD® EXTRAVAGANT GESTURES™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX160
Strikingly beautiful reflecting the brilliant color from the bouquets,
this mirrored cube is the perfect accent piece. 6" sq. x 6"h.
$143.94 ctn. of 6 ($23.99 ea.)
2 PLUS: $129.55 ctn. of 6 ($21.59 ea.)
JV 1564
DELIVERED SRPs: LX159s  $199.99 LX159d  $239.99
 LX160s  $199.99  LX160d  $239.99
CODIFICATION: X09 – LX159
 X10 – LX160
LX75
DELIVERED SRP $169.99
22"H x 22"W
RP51
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
26"H x 23"W
THE  FTD® LUMINOUS™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX75
THE  FTD® FATE™ LUXURY BOUQUET — RP51
A 10" slender column of glass accents the variety of uses for
this cylinder. 5" dia. x 10"h.
$50.00 ctn. of 6 ($8.33 ea.)
2 PLUS: $45.00 ctn. of 6 ($7.50 ea.)
JV LUX-10
DELIVERED SRPs: LX75 $169.99 RP51 $199.99
CODIFICATION: X18 – LX75
 X15 – RP51
LX161s
DELIVERED SRP $129.99
13"H x 17"W
LX163s
DELIVERED SRP $199.99
28"H x 17"W
LX162s
DELIVERED SRP $169.99
26"H x 20"W
THE  FTD® EVENING GLAMOUR™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX161
THE  FTD® FINISHING TOUCH™ LUXURY BOUQUET — LX163
11" crystal plastic design dish provides the perfect platform. 11" dia.
$31.43 ctn. of 12 ($2.62 ea.)
JV 38-12-09
DELIVERED SRPs: LX161s $129.99 LX163s  $199.99
CODIFICATION: X11 – LX161 X13 – LX163
THE  FTD® HOPEFUL PROMISES™ LUXURY BOUQUET – LX162
ESSENTIALS™ copper-colored rectangular plastic bowl (from Metallic
Assortment), 91/8"w x 41/4"d.
$63.96 ctn. of 24 ($2.89 ea.)
JV 45-82407
DELIVERED SRP:  LX162s $169.99 CODIFICATION: X12 – LX162
THE FTD
LUXE
COLLECTION
THE FTD
LUXE
COLLECTION